
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Buhl Infrastructure Improvements 70 days? Fri 7/16/21 Thu 10/21/21

2 Paving base course (Culver, Mine,
Jones, Mercer, Pennsylvania, Alley N,
Alley M)

5 days? Mon 7/26/21 Fri 7/30/21

3 Pennsylvania Avenue (City & County) 11 days Fri 7/16/21 Fri 7/30/21

4 Road Reconstruction 6 days Fri 7/16/21 Fri 7/23/21

5 Concrete 4 days Mon 7/26/21 Thu 7/29/21

6 Paving 1 day Fri 7/30/21 Fri 7/30/21

7 (W) Alley South of Jones 8 days Mon 7/19/21 Wed 7/28/21

8 Water 5 days Mon 7/19/21 Fri 7/23/21

9 Sanitary Sewer 5 days Mon 7/19/21 Fri 7/23/21

10 Alley Reconstruction 2 days Mon 7/26/21 Tue 7/27/21

11 Concrete 1 day Wed 7/28/21 Wed 7/28/21

12 (F) Alley East of Roberts 10 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 8/2/21

13 Removals 1 day Tue 7/20/21 Tue 7/20/21

14 Water 6 days Wed 7/21/21 Wed 7/28/21

15 Sanitary Sewer 6 days Wed 7/21/21 Wed 7/28/21

16 Alley Reconstruction 3 days Thu 7/29/21 Mon 8/2/21

17 (E) Roberts Street 22 days Mon 7/26/21 Tue 8/24/21

18 Removals 2 days Mon 7/26/21 Tue 7/27/21

19 Sanitary Sewer 7 days Wed 7/28/21 Thu 8/5/21

20 Water 7 days Wed 7/28/21 Thu 8/5/21

21 Storm Sewer 1 day Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

22 Road Reconstruction 4 days Mon 8/9/21 Thu 8/12/21

23 Concrete 3 days Fri 8/13/21 Tue 8/17/21

7/16
Buhl Infrastructure Improvements

7/26 Paving base course (Culver, Mine, Jones, Mercer, Pennsylvania, Alley N, Alley M)

7/16
Pennsylvania Avenue (City & County)

7/16 Road Reconstruction

7/26 Concrete

7/30 Paving

7/19
(W) Alley South of Jones

7/19 Water

7/19 Sanitary Sewer

7/26 Alley Reconstruction

7/28 Concrete

7/20
(F) Alley East of Roberts

7/20 Removals

7/21 Water

7/21 Sanitary Sewer

7/29 Alley Reconstruction

7/26
(E) Roberts Street

7/26 Removals

7/28 Sanitary Sewer

7/28 Water

8/6 Storm Sewer

8/9 Road Reconstruction

8/13 Concrete
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24 Paving 2 days Wed 8/18/21 Thu 8/19/21

25 Turf Establishment 3 days Fri 8/20/21 Tue 8/24/21

26 (GR) Grant Location 20 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 8/16/21

27 Reclaim 1 day Tue 7/20/21 Tue 7/20/21

28 Install Culverts 3 days Thu 7/29/21 Mon 8/2/21

29 Paving 1 day Mon 8/16/21 Mon 8/16/21

30 (C ) Alley South of Pennsylvania 20 days Tue 8/3/21 Mon 8/30/21

31 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct 20 days Tue 8/3/21 Mon 8/30/21

32 (B) Alley South of Woodbridge 20 days Fri 8/13/21 Thu 9/9/21

33 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct 20 days Fri 8/13/21 Thu 9/9/21

34 (A) Alley South of Whiteside 15 days Tue 8/31/21 Mon 9/20/21

35 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct 15 days Tue 8/31/21 Mon 9/20/21

36 (G) Alley South of South Memorial 10 days Fri 9/10/21 Thu 9/23/21

37 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct 10 days Fri 9/10/21 Thu 9/23/21

38 (SH) Sharon Street 10 days Fri 9/24/21 Thu 10/7/21

39 Removals/Storm Sewer 10 days Fri 9/24/21 Thu 10/7/21

40 (WB) Woodbridge Avenue 10 days Fri 10/8/21 Thu 10/21/21

41 Removals/Reconstruct 10 days Fri 10/8/21 Thu 10/21/21

42 (WS) Whiteside Avenue 10 days Fri 10/8/21 Thu 10/21/21

43 Removals/Reconstruct 10 days Fri 10/8/21 Thu 10/21/21

8/18 Paving

8/20 Turf Establishment

7/20
(GR) Grant Location

7/20 Reclaim

7/29 Install Culverts

8/16 Paving

8/3
(C ) Alley South of Pennsylvania

8/3 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct

8/13
(B) Alley South of Woodbridge

8/13 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct

8/31
(A) Alley South of Whiteside

8/31 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct

9/10
(G) Alley South of South Memorial

9/10 Water/Sewer/Reconstruct

9/24
(SH) Sharon Street

9/24 Removals/Storm Sewer

10/8
(WB) Woodbridge Avenue

10/8 Removals/Reconstruct

10/8
(WS) Whiteside Avenue

10/8 Removals/Reconstruct
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